
VEG GFO

HALF 

FOLLOW USBAGELS

GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH/BUILD
YOUR OWN

DRINKS

PASTRAMI SANDWICH

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

MEATBALL PARM

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO
ICED AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
MATCHA LATTE

ALTERNATIVE MILK/SYRUPS

ICED LATTE 
ICED COFFEE
ICED VANILLA LATTE
ICED MATCHA LATTE
FRESH OJ

TURKEY PESTO MELT

+ADD TURKEY OR PASTRAMI
+ADD BALSAMIC MUSHROOM
+ADD ROASTED TOMATO
+ADD AVOCADO
+ADD FRIED EGG

CAPRESE 

FRIED CHICKEN $ 19.00

$ 21.00

$ 18.50

$ 12.00

$ 3.00

$ 4.00
$ 5.50

 SMALL $ 5.00 MED $ 6.00
 

SMALL $ 5.50 MED $ 6.50

$ 1.00

$ 6.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 8.50
$ 8.50

$  6.00
$  4.00
$  4.00
$  3.00
$  2.00

$ 16.00

House-smoked 8hrs Pastrami, pickled
mustard relish ,mozzarella, gruyere
slaw, chef’s pickles gfo dfo

Shaved roast beef, caramelised
pepper and onions,provolone,
gruyere 

Beef meatballs, chef’s nap sauce
aged cheddar, provolone, pesto,
parmesean

american cheddar ,mozarella,
swiss cheese 3 types of cheese

Turkey, tomato, mozzarella, aged
cheddar, pesto, caramelised
onions, aragula salad

Herb roasted tomato, Mozzarella,
basil, drizzle of balsamic

Buttermilk fried chicken. pickle
relish, american cheddar, slaw

GOURMET SANDWICHES
AVAILABLE FROM 10AM

WE CATER TO ALL DIETARIES
ASK OUR FRIENDLY TEAM

gfo 

1/2 $ 13.00
$ 22.50

REUBEN SANDWICH
House-smoked 8hrs Pastrami, pickled
mustard relish,swiss cheese,
sauerkraut,russian dressing gfo dfo

 NEW YORK DELI
Brunswick

1/2 $ 13.00
$ 22.50

VEG MEATBALL SUB
Sweet potato, cauliflower, chef’s
nap sauce aged cheddar,
provolone, pesto, parmesean

$ 18.00

1/2 $ 13.00
$ 20.00

veg

veg

gfo dfo

PLAIN BAGEL

BAGEL SPREAD 

SCHMEAR OF CREAM CHEESE

LOX BAGEL  

BAGEL W/LOT 

PASTRAMI BAGEL

Choice of jam, peanut butter 

Schmear of cream cheese

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, fresh dill

8hr smoked pastrami, cream cheese,
swiss cheese

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, cucumber 
tomato, capers, salad

$3.00

$7.00

$9.50

$16.50

$19.50

$19.50

see bagel option

Side of Chips 
Bowl of Chips 

$ 5.00
$ 8.00


